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BSE Limited,  

Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, 

Dalal Street, 

Mumbai 400001. 

Scrip code: 542867 

 

 

            National Stock Exchange of India Ltd., 

Exchange plaza, 5th floor,  

Bandra-kurla Complex,  

Bandra (E), Mumbai 400051. 

Symbol: CSBBANK 

 

Dear Sir/Madam, 
 

Intimation of Issue of Duplicate Share Certificates in terms of Regulation 39(3) of the Securities 

and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 

2015. 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

Pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and 

Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, this is to inform you that the Bank on November 26, 

2021, has issued duplicate share certificates to the 3 (Three) shareholders on completion of the 

requisite formalities and further details of the same are enclosed as annexure. 

 

           This is for your information and records. 

 

Thanking You. 

 

Yours faithfully, 

 

 

Sijo Varghese 

Company Secretary 
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Annexure 
 

ISSUE OF DUPLICATE SHARE CERTIFICATES -NOVEMBER 26, 2021 
 

 

Sl. 
No 

Name of the 
Shareholder 

Folio No. Original Share 
Certificate No. 

No. of 
Shares 
 

Distinctive Numbers 
 

New share 
Certificate 

No. From To 

1.  

1 

Vincent Antony K 

 

V30148 

 

122839 

135827 

100 

66 

24926290 

38178179 

24926389 

38178244 

163171 

 

2.  Dennis Andrews  
Thachil 

D29837 127096 100 36381429 36381528 163172 

3.  Soja 
 
 
 
 

S18355 

 

 

 

53131 

53131 

53132 

53132 

30 

70 

40 

60 

2094011 

4252526 

5220581 

4252596 

2094040 

4252595 

5220620 

4252655 

163173 
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