

SEC/430 /2021 November 26, 2021

BSE Limited, Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, Dalal Street, Mumbai 400001.

Scrip code: 542867

National Stock Exchange of India Ltd., Exchange plaza, 5th floor, Bandra-kurla Complex, Bandra (E), Mumbai 400051.

Symbol: CSBBANK

Dear Sir/Madam,

Intimation of Issue of Duplicate Share Certificates in terms of Regulation 39(3) of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.

Pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, this is to inform you that the Bank on November 26, 2021, has issued duplicate share certificates to the 3 (Three) shareholders on completion of the requisite formalities and further details of the same are enclosed as annexure.

Company Secretary
Sijo Varghese
Yours faithfully,
Thanking You.
This is for your information and records.
requisite formalities and further details of the same are enclosed as annexure.



Annexure

ISSUE OF DUPLICATE SHARE CERTIFICATES -NOVEMBER 26, 2021

Sl. No	Name of the Shareholder	Folio No.	Original Share Certificate No.	No. of Shares	Distinctive Numbers		New share Certificate
					From	To	No.
1.	Vincent Antony K	V30148	122839	100	24926290	24926389	163171
			135827	66	38178179	38178244	
2.	Dennis Andrews Thachil	D29837	127096	100	36381429	36381528	163172
3.	Soja	S18355	53131	30	2094011	2094040	163173
			53131	70	4252526	4252595	
			53132	40	5220581	5220620	
			53132	60	4252596	4252655	